Masatistu PC

Uriin

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 6GB
GTX3050 FDOS

© O0XPC-MSI-5001 i5-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 6GB
> RTX3050 FDOS

O0XPC-7000 17-12700KF 16GB 512GB 6GB
RTX3050S5 FDOS

RTX4060 FDOS

H 0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB

© O0XPC-MSI-5000 i5-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB
> RTX4060 FDOS

Marka

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

508,20
usb

522,50
usb

610,50
usb

627,00
usb

718,30
usb



